
MESE : LETTURE IN METRI CUBI : CONSUMO :

GENNAIO 2014 56511 7021

FEBBRAIO 2014 63127 6616

MARZO 2014 67211 4084

APRILE 2014 69177 1966

MAGGIO 2014 69780 603

GIUGNO 2014 70202 422

LUGLIO 2014 70529 327

AGOSTO 2014 70881 352

SETTEMBRE 2014 71356 475

OTTOBRE 2014 72019 663

NOVEMBRE 2014 74045 2026

DICEMBRE 2014 79047 5002

GENNAIO 2015 87556 8509

FEBBRAIO 2015 95373 7817

MARZO 2015 101307 5934

APRILE 2015 104153 2846

MAGGIO 2015 104701 548

GIUGNO 2015 105067 366

LUGLIO 2015 105274 207

AGOSTO 2015 105457 183

SETTEMBRE 2015 105840 383

OTTOBRE 2015 106713 873

NOVEMBRE 2015 109883 3170

DICEMBRE 2015 115620 5737

PALASPORT BARBAZZA


